



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-16



101 Women 1m Springboard Final

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
1	LIU HuiXia - CHN												
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	55.20	55.20	2	2.400	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	58.50	113.70	1		
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	48.30	162.00	1		
303B	Reverse 1½ Soms.	1	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	55.20	217.20	1		
5333D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 1½ Twists	1	2.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	62.40	279.60	1		
	Total DD: 12.30												
2	Nur Dhabitah SABRI - MAS												
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	54.00	54.00	=3	3.600	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	58.50	112.50	2	1.200	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	49.45	161.95	2	0.050	
303B	Reverse 1½ Soms.	1	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	54.00	215.95	2	1.250	
5333D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	62.40	278.35	2	1.250	
	Total DD: 12.30												
3	CHEONG Jun Hoong - MAS												
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	57.60	57.60	1		
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	47.15	104.75	4	8.950	
303B	Reverse 1½ Soms.	1	2.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	56.40	161.15	3	0.850	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	53.30	214.45	3	2.750	
5331D	Reverse 1½ Soms. ½ Twist	1	2.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	52.80	267.25	3	12.350	
	Total DD: 11.90												
4	XU ZhiHuan - CHN												
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	54.00	54.00	=3	3.600	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	51.75	105.75	3	7.950	
303B	Reverse 1½ Soms.	1	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	38.40	144.15	4	17.850	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	61.10	205.25	4	11.950	
5333D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	59.80	265.05	4	14.550	
	Total DD: 12.30												
5	Ashlee TAN - SGP												
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	36.30	36.30	7	21.300	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.5	50.70	87.00	5	26.700	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	44.85	131.85	5	30.150	
303C	Reverse 1½ Soms.	1	2.1	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	18.90	150.75	6	66.450	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	48.00	198.75	5	80.850	
	Total DD: 11.60												
6	Eka Purnama INDAH - INA												
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	48.00	48.00	5	9.600	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	38.40	86.40	6	27.300	





101 Women 1m Springboard Final

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	34.50	120.90	6	41.100	
303C	Reverse 1½ Soms.	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	37.80	158.70	5	58.500	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	30.45	189.15	6	90.450	
Total DD: 11.30													
7 Maria Natalie Dinda ANASTI - INA													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	45.60	45.60	6	12.000	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	31.20	76.80	7	36.900	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	41.40	118.20	7	43.800	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	23.10	141.30	7	75.900	
303B	Reverse 1½ Soms.	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	30.00	171.30	7	108.300	
Total DD: 11.60													

Referee:

Akito Suehiro

Assistant Referee:

Mayur VYAS

judge:

- 1 LIU Zhan
- 2 LER Soon Tien, Damien
- 3 Tony, Kok Beng KOH
- 4 VONG Seng Fat
- 5 Harli RAMAYANI

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points





102 Men 3m Springboard Preliminary

Detail Result

Rank	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
1 CHEN Linhai - CHN												
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	68.20	68.20	3	7.700
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	68.00	136.20	3	16.200
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	79.90	216.10	3	11.100
5337D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 3½ Twists	3	3.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	78.75	294.85	1	
307C	Reverse 3½ Soms.	3	3.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	85.75	380.60	1	
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	3	3.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	66.60	447.20	1	
Total DD: 20.50												
2 DIAO Zhiguang - CHN												
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	70.50	70.50	2	5.400
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	72.85	143.35	2	9.050
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	73.50	216.85	2	10.350
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	76.50	293.35	2	1.500
305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	58.50	351.85	2	28.750
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	76.50	428.35	2	18.850
Total DD: 18.90												
3 Muhammad Syafiq PUTEH - MAS												
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	67.50	67.50	4	8.400
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	55.80	123.30	7	29.100
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	70.50	193.80	4	33.400
305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	57.00	250.80	4	44.050
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	63.00	313.80	4	66.800
5335D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 2½ Twists	3	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	66.70	380.50	3	66.700
Total DD: 18.00												
4 OOI Tze Liang - MAS												
5353B	Reverse 2½ Soms. 1½ Twists	3	3.3	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	75.90	75.90	1	
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	76.50	152.40	1	
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	74.80	227.20	1	
307C	Reverse 3½ Soms.	3	3.5	3.5	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	35.00	262.20	3	32.650
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	3	3.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	59.40	321.60	3	59.000
109C	Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	55.10	376.70	4	70.500
Total DD: 21.00												
5 Mark LEE - SGP												
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	63.00	=5	12.900
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	66.65	129.65	4	22.750
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	49.50	179.15	6	48.050
305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	64.50	243.65	5	51.200
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	58.50	302.15	5	78.450
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	52.70	354.85	5	92.350



Alc. It.



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-16



102 Men 3m Springboard Preliminary

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
Total DD: 18.50													
6	BOTIROV Doston - UZB												
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	60.45	60.45	8	15.450	
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	123.45	6	28.950	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	52.50	175.95	7	51.250	
305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	45.00	220.95	6	73.900	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	60.00	280.95	6	99.650	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	49.20	330.15	6	117.050	
Total DD: 17.50													
7	Timothy LEE - SGP												
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	63.00	63.00	=5	12.900	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	65.10	128.10	5	24.300	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	60.00	188.10	5	39.100	
305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	19.50	207.60	8	87.250	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	270.60	7	110.000	
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	45.90	316.50	7	130.700	
Total DD: 18.50													
8	Akhmad Sukran JAMJAMI - INA												
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	57.35	57.35	9	18.550	
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	51.00	108.35	9	44.050	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	52.50	160.85	9	66.350	
305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	51.00	211.85	7	83.000	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	42.00	253.85	8	126.750	
5251B	Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	52.65	306.50	8	140.700	
Total DD: 17.80													
9	Siddharth Bajrang PARDESHI - IND												
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	62.00	62.00	7	13.900	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	54.00	116.00	8	36.400	
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	52.70	168.70	8	58.500	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	36.00	204.70	9	90.150	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	28.00	232.70	10	147.900	
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	60.00	292.70	9	154.500	
Total DD: 18.30													
10	Zardo DOMENIOS - PHI												
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	48.00	48.00	11	27.900	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	37.20	85.20	11	67.200	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	52.50	137.70	10	89.500	
305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	52.50	190.20	10	104.650	
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	51.00	241.20	9	139.400	



Alit



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-16



102 Men 3m Springboard Preliminary

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	45.00	286.20	10	161.000	
	Total DD: 17.50												
11	Aldinsyah Putra RAFI - INA												
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	57.00	57.00	10	18.900	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	41.85	98.85	10	53.550	
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	34.00	132.85	11	94.350	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	46.50	179.35	11	115.500	
305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	48.00	227.35	11	153.250	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	21.00	248.35	11	198.850	
	Total DD: 18.50												
12	LEONG Kam Cheong - MAC												
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	43.20	43.20	12	32.700	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	39.15	82.35	12	70.050	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	25.20	107.55	12	119.650	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	44.80	152.35	12	142.500	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	42.00	194.35	12	186.250	
5333D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 1½ Twists	3	2.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	43.75	238.10	12	209.100	
	Total DD: 15.60												

Referee:

Akito Suehiro

Assistant Referee:

Marie Antoinette DIMANCHE

judge:

- 1 Mayur VYAS
- 2 Harli RAMAYANI
- 3 Tony, Kok Beng KOH
- 4 LER Soon Tien, Damien
- 5 WU Xiuren

Akito Suehiro

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points





7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
 Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
 Macao, China
 2017-6-16



201 Men 3m Springboard Final

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
1	CHEN Linhai - CHN												
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	79.05	79.05	1	
	5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	86.70	165.75	1	
	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	83.30	249.05	1	
	5337D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 3½ Twists	3	3.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	75.25	324.30	1	
	307C	Reverse 3½ Soms.	3	3.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.5	9.0	91.00	415.30	1	
	207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	3	3.6	9.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	88.20	503.50	1	
	Total DD: 20.50												
2	DIAO Zhiguang - CHN												
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	75.00	75.00	3	4.050
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	68.20	143.20	3	22.550
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	64.50	207.70	2	41.350
	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	64.60	272.30	2	52.000
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	64.50	336.80	2	78.500
	5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	76.50	413.30	2	90.200
	Total DD: 18.90												
3	OOI Tze Liang - MAS												
	5353B	Reverse 2½ Soms. 1½ Twists	3	3.3	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	75.90	75.90	2	3.150
	5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	71.40	147.30	2	18.450
	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	28.90	176.20	4	72.850
	307C	Reverse 3½ Soms.	3	3.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	66.50	242.70	4	81.600
	207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	3	3.6	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	73.80	316.50	4	98.800
	109C	Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	81.70	398.20	3	105.300
	Total DD: 21.00												
4	Mark LEE - SGP												
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	63.00	=4	16.050
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	66.65	129.65	4	36.100
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	67.50	197.15	3	51.900
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	57.00	254.15	3	70.150
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	64.50	318.65	3	96.650
	5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	61.20	379.85	4	123.650
	Total DD: 18.50												
5	Muhammad Syafiq PUTEH - MAS												
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	63.00	63.00	=4	16.050
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	63.55	126.55	5	39.200
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	49.50	176.05	5	73.000
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	60.00	236.05	5	88.250
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	55.50	291.55	6	123.750
	5335D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 2½ Twists	3	2.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	62.35	353.90	5	149.600



Handwritten signature



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-16



201 Men 3m Springboard Final

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen	
Total DD: 18.00														
6 BOTIROV Doston - UZB														
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	62.00	62.00	7	17.050	
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	58.50	120.50	6	45.250	
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	48.00	168.50	6	80.550	
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	61.50	230.00	6	94.300	
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	293.00	5	122.300	
	105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	52.80	345.80	6	157.700	
Total DD: 17.50														
7 Aldinsyah Putra RAFI - INA														
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	57.00	57.00	8	22.050	
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	51.15	108.15	10	57.600	
	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	57.80	165.95	8	83.100	
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	52.50	218.45	7	105.850	
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	51.00	269.45	8	145.850	
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	57.00	326.45	7	177.050	
Total DD: 18.50														
8 Timothy LEE - SGP														
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	63.00	=4	16.050	
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	54.25	117.25	7	48.500	
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	51.00	168.25	7	80.800	
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	39.00	207.25	8	117.050	
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	64.50	271.75	7	143.550	
	5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	52.70	324.45	8	179.050	
Total DD: 18.50														
9 Akhmad Sukran JAMJAMI - INA														
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	55.80	55.80	=9	23.250	
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	54.00	109.80	=8	55.950	
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	42.00	151.80	9	97.250	
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	54.00	205.80	9	118.500	
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	54.00	259.80	9	155.500	
	5251B	Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	41.85	301.65	9	201.850	
Total DD: 17.80														
10 Siddharth Bajrang PARDESHI - IND														
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	55.80	55.80	=9	23.250	
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	54.00	109.80	=8	55.950	
	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	3.5	3.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	25.50	135.30	11	113.750	
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	42.00	177.30	10	147.000	
	305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	58.80	236.10	10	179.200	



(Handwritten signature)



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-16



201 Men 3m Springboard Final

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	48.00	284.10	10	219.400	
		Total DD: 18.30											
11	LEONG Kam Cheong - MAC												
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	7.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	40.80	40.80	11	38.250	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	48.60	89.40	11	76.350	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	47.60	137.00	10	112.050	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	25.20	162.20	11	162.100	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	43.20	205.40	11	209.900	
5333D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 1½ Twists	3	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	47.50	252.90	11	250.600	
		Total DD: 15.60											
Zardo DOMENIOS - PHI													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4										WD
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1										WD
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0										WD
305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0										WD
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0										WD
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0										WD
		Total DD: 17.50											

Referee:

Sio Wan NG DO ROSARIO

Assistant Referee:

Harli RAMAYANI

judge:

- 1 WU Xiuren
- 2 VONG Seng Fat
- 3 Tony, Kok Beng KOH
- 4 Mayur VYAS
- 5 LER Soon Tien, Damien

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



Handwritten signature



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-16



202 Men Platform Synchronised Final

Detail Result

Rank	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
1	YANG Ling - CHN CAO Lizhi - CHN															
	101B	10	2.0	9.0	10.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	53.40	53.40	1	
	301B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	49.80	103.20	1	
	407C	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	79.68	182.88	1	
	207C	10	3.3	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	73.26	256.14	1	
	109C	10	3.7	7.5	6.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	6.5	6.5	77.70	333.84	1	
	5253B	10	3.2	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	80.64	414.48	1	
2	Jellson JABILLIN - MAS Hanis Nazirul JAYA SURYA - MAS															
	201B	10	2.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	49.20	49.20	2	4.200
	301B	10	2.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	46.20	95.40	2	7.800
	405B	10	2.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	57.12	152.52	2	30.360
	107B	10	3.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	70.20	222.72	2	33.420
	407C	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	72.00	294.72	2	39.120
	5253B	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	68.16	362.88	2	51.600
3	Jonathan CHAN - SGP Joshua CHONG - SGP															
	201B	10	2.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	46.20	46.20	3	7.200
	103B	10	2.0	6.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	44.40	90.60	3	12.600
	107B	10	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	60.30	150.90	4	31.980
	407C	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	64.32	215.22	3	40.920
	305C	10	2.8	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	62.16	277.38	3	56.460
	5253B	10	3.2	5.0	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	64.32	341.70	3	72.780
4	Adityo Restu PUTRA - INA Andriyan - INA															
	201B	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	44.40	44.40	5	9.000
	301B	10	2.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	43.20	87.60	5	15.600
	107B	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	63.90	151.50	3	31.380
	407C	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	56.64	208.14	4	48.000
	5253B	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	64.32	272.46	4	61.380
	5154B	10	3.3	5.5	4.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	58.41	330.87	4	83.610
5	Theerapat SIRIBOON - THA Yotsawat JUNTAPHADAWON - THA															
	201B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	45.00	45.00	4	8.400
	301B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	45.00	90.00	4	13.200
	403B	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	43.20	133.20	5	49.680
	107B	10	3.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	58.50	191.70	5	64.440
	5152B	10	2.9	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	58.29	249.99	5	83.850
	5253B	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	61.44	311.43	5	103.050

Referee:
Sio Wan NG DO ROSARIO
Assistant Referee:
Akito Suehiro



202 Men Platform Synchronised Final

Detail Result

Execution judge:

- 1 Mayur VYAS
- 2 Omid HADIGHI
- 3 Chun Hong LEUNG
- 4 Marie Antoinette DIMANCHE

Synchronisation judge:

- 1 LIU Zhan
- 2 LER Soon Tien, Damien
- 3 VONG Seng Fat
- 4 Tony, Kok Beng KOH
- 5 Harli RAMAYANI



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-16



203 Women 3m Synchronised Final

Detail Result

Rank	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
1	XIA Bingqing - CHN XIA Yujie - CHN															
	101B	3	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	51.00	51.00	1		
	401B	3	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	49.80	100.80	1		
	205C	3	2.8	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	69.72	170.52	1		
	305C	3	2.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	64.68	235.20	1		
	5335D	3	2.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	66.99	302.19	1		
2	CHEONG Jun Hoong - MAS Nur Dhabitah SABRI - MAS															
	201B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	46.20	46.20	2	4.800	
	301B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	48.00	94.20	2	6.600	
	405C	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	54.27	148.47	2	22.050	
	105B	3	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	56.16	204.63	2	30.570	
	5233D	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	53.28	257.91	2	44.280	
3	CHOI Sut lan - MAC CHOI Sut Kuan - MAC															
	401B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	44.40	44.40	3	6.600	
	5132D	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	45.00	89.40	3	11.400	
	105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	48.96	138.36	3	32.160	
	205C	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	57.12	195.48	3	39.720	
	305C	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	56.28	251.76	3	50.430	
4	Ashlee TAN - SGP FONG Kay Yian - SGP															
	301B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	41.40	41.40	4	9.600	
	5132D	3	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	40.80	82.20	=4	18.600	
	105B	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	51.12	133.32	4	37.200	
	205C	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	58.80	192.12	4	43.080	
	405C	3	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	54.27	246.39	4	55.800	
5	Linadini YASMIN - INA Della Dinarsari HARIMURTI - INA															
	5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	39.60	39.60	6	11.400	
	301B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	42.60	82.20	=4	18.600	
	105B	3	2.4	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	50.40	132.60	5	37.920	
	405C	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	44.55	177.15	5	58.050	
	205C	3	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	48.72	225.87	5	76.320	
6	LEE Chloe Kee-Yi - HKG NGAI Ho Wing - HKG															
	301B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	40.80	40.80	5	10.200	
	5132D	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	38.40	79.20	6	21.600	
	105B	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	41.04	120.24	6	50.280	
	203A	3	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	43.92	164.16	6	71.040	
	403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	40.32	204.48	6	97.710	

Referee:
Sio Wan NG DO ROSARIO



203 Women 3m Synchronised Final

Detail Result

Assistant Referee:

Akito Suehiro

Execution judge:

- 1 Mayur VYAS
- 2 Chun Hong LEUNG
- 3 Marie Antoinette DIMANCHE
- 4 Omid HADIGHI

Synchronisation judge:

- 1 VONG Seng Fat
- 2 Tony, Kok Beng KOH
- 3 Harli RAMAYANI
- 4 LER Soon Tien, Damien
- 5 WU Xiuren



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-17



301 Women 3m Springboard Preliminary

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
1	XU ZhiHuan - CHN												
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	67.50	67.50		1
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	67.50	135.00		1
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	70.50	205.50		1
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	66.65	272.15		1
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	67.50	339.65		1
	Total DD: 15.10												
2	QU Lin - CHN												
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	61.50	61.50	3	6.000
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	66.00	127.50	3	7.500
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	72.00	199.50	2	6.000
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	55.80	255.30	2	16.850
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	61.50	316.80	2	22.850
	Total DD: 15.10												
3	Nur Dhabitah SABRI - MAS												
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	63.00	2	4.500
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	65.10	128.10	2	6.900
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	67.50	195.60	3	9.900
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	55.50	251.10	3	21.050
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	58.50	309.60	3	30.050
	Total DD: 15.10												
4	CHOI Sut Kuan - MAC												
	105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	49.20	49.20	5	18.300
	405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	52.65	101.85	5	33.150
	205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	54.60	156.45	4	49.050
	305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	2.8	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	40.60	197.05	4	75.100
	5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	46.80	243.85	4	95.800
	Total DD: 13.10												
5	BONG Qian Ping, Kimberly - MAS												
	105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	50.40	50.40	4	17.100
	405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	56.70	107.10	4	27.900
	5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	46.80	153.90	5	51.600
	201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	40.50	194.40	5	77.750
	301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	45.60	240.00	5	99.650
	Total DD: 11.20												
6	Ashlee TAN - SGP												
	5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	40.95	40.95	6	26.550
	205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	56.00	96.95	6	38.050



Handwritten signature and date: 17/06/2017



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-17



301 Women 3m Springboard Preliminary

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	44.80	141.75	7	63.750	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	35.00	176.75	6	95.400	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	56.70	233.45	6	106.200	
Total DD: 13.20													
7 FONG Kay Yian - SGP													
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	38.85	38.85	7	28.650	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	50.40	89.25	7	45.750	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	54.00	143.25	6	62.250	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	32.20	175.45	7	96.700	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	49.50	224.95	7	114.700	
Total DD: 13.00													
8 Dewi SETYANINGSIH - INA													
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	33.00	33.00	10	34.500	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	39.60	72.60	9	62.400	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	48.60	121.20	8	84.300	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	48.00	169.20	9	102.950	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	40.60	209.80	8	129.850	
Total DD: 12.90													
9 Della Dinarsari HARIMURTI - INA													
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	37.00	37.00	9	30.500	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	35.15	72.15	10	62.850	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	45.60	117.75	9	87.750	
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	54.00	171.75	8	100.400	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	33.00	204.75	9	134.900	
Total DD: 12.30													
10 HO Iek Lam - MAC													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	37.80	37.80	8	29.700	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	38.40	76.20	8	58.800	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	36.30	112.50	10	93.000	
303B	Reverse 1½ Soms.	3	2.3	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	27.60	140.10	10	132.050	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	27.60	167.70	10	171.950	
Total DD: 11.40													

Referee:

Mayur VYAS

Assistant Referee:

Omid HADIGHI

Handwritten signature: Vyavms 17/06/2017





301 Women 3m Springboard Preliminary

Detail Result

judge:

- 1 LIU Zhan
- 2 VONG Seng Fat
- 3 LER Soon Tien, Damien
- 4 Tony, Kok Beng KOH
- 5 Harli RAMAYANI

Handwritten signature: Vongs
Handwritten date: 17/06/2017





7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-17



302 Men Platform Preliminary

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
1	TAI Xiaohu - CHN												
	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	59.20	59.20	5	19.200	
	626B Armstand Back 3 Somersaults	10	3.5	5.5	7.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	64.75	123.95	5	45.450	
	307C Reverse 3½ Soms.	10	3.4	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	83.30	207.25	3	28.750	
	207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	93.60	300.85	2	24.250	
	109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	92.50	393.35	1		
	5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	3.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	86.40	479.75	1		
	Total DD: 21.00												
2	YANG Ling - CHN												
	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	78.40	78.40	1		
	626B Armstand Back 3 Somersaults	10	3.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	91.00	169.40	1		
	109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	66.60	236.00	1		
	207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	89.10	325.10	1		
	307C Reverse 3½ Soms.	10	3.4	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	57.80	382.90	2	10.450	
	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	73.60	456.50	2	23.250	
	Total DD: 20.30												
3	CHEW Yiwei - MAS												
	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	75.20	75.20	2	3.200	
	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	64.50	139.70	3	29.700	
	6243D Armstand Back 2 Soms. 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	59.20	198.90	4	37.100	
	207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	36.30	235.20	4	89.900	
	301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	42.75	277.95	4	115.400	
	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	75.20	353.15	3	126.600	
	Total DD: 17.80												
4	Siddharth Bajrang PARDESHI - IND												
	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	66.00	66.00	4	12.400	
	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	78.40	144.40	2	25.000	
	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	73.60	218.00	2	18.000	
	305B Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	46.50	264.50	3	60.600	
	6243D Armstand Back 2 Soms. 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	60.80	325.30	3	68.050	
	207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	3.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	25.20	350.50	4	129.250	
	Total DD: 19.20												
5	Jonathan CHAN - SGP												
	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	70.50	70.50	3	7.900	
	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	56.00	126.50	4	42.900	
	305C Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	47.60	174.10	5	61.900	
	207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	5.0	28.05	202.15	6	122.950	
	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.5	59.20	261.35	5	132.000	
	614B Armstand Forward 2 Somersaults	10	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	56.40	317.75	5	162.000	





7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-17



302 Men Platform Preliminary

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
Total DD: 17.90													
6 Adil Ahmad IBRA - INA													
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	58.50	58.50	6	19.900	
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	43.20	101.70	6	67.700	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	62.35	164.05	6	71.950	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	2.8	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	43.40	207.45	5	117.650	
5251B	Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	40.30	247.75	6	145.600	
614B	Armstand Forward 2 Somersaults	10	2.4	3.5	2.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	25.20	272.95	6	206.800	
Total DD: 16.90													
7 Joshua CHONG - SGP													
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	49.50	49.50	7	28.900	
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	43.20	92.70	7	76.700	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	37.80	130.50	7	105.500	
201B	Back Dive	10	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	32.40	162.90	7	162.200	
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	46.40	209.30	7	184.050	
614B	Armstand Forward 2 Somersaults	10	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.5	6.0	32.40	241.70	7	238.050	
Total DD: 16.40													

Referee:

Harli RAMAYANI

Assistant Referee:

Tony, Kok Beng KOH

judge:

- 1 Mayur VYAS
- 2 VONG Seng Fat
- 3 Omid HADIGHI
- 4 Marie Antoinette DIMANCHE
- 5 Chun Hong LEUNG

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points





7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-17



401 Women Platform Synchronised Final

Detail Result

Rank	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen	
1 ZHANG Rui - CHN LIU Xin - CHN																	
	201B	10	2.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	52.80	52.80	1			
	301B	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	52.20	105.00	1			
	107B	10	3.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	71.10	176.10	1			
	407C	10	3.2	7.0	8.0	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	4.5	58.56	234.66	1		
	5253B	10	3.2	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	77.76	312.42	1		
2 LEONG Mun Yee - MAS Traisy Vivien TUKIET - MAS																	
	301B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	47.40	47.40	2	5.400	
	201B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	47.40	94.80	2	10.200		
	405B	10	2.8	8.0	8.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	60.48	155.28	2	20.820	
	107B	10	3.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	63.90	219.18	2	15.480		
	5253B	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	57.60	276.78	2	35.640		
3 Freida LIM - SGP Myra LEE - SGP																	
	101B	10	2.0	6.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	43.20	43.20	3	9.600	
	301B	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	42.00	85.20	3	19.800		
	405B	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	54.60	139.80	3	36.300	
	205B	10	2.9	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	55.68	195.48	3	39.180	
	5253B	10	3.2	4.0	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	48.96	244.44	3	67.980	
4 Dewi SETYANINGSIH - INA Della Dinarsari HARIMURTI - INA																	
	201B	10	2.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	38.40	38.40	=5	14.400	
	301B	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	39.00	77.40	5	27.600	
	405B	10	2.8	3.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	50.40	127.80	5	48.300	
	107B	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	52.20	180.00	4	54.660	
	5251B	10	2.6	4.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	43.68	223.68	4	88.740	
5 Surincha BOORANAPOL - THA Titiporn TONAPHO - THA																	
	201B	10	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	40.80	40.80	4	12.000	
	301B	10	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	36.00	76.80	6	28.200	
	405B	10	2.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	51.24	128.04	4	48.060	
	107B	10	3.0	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	37.80	165.84	5	68.820	
	5251B	10	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	40.56	206.40	5	106.020	
6 LEONG Sut Chan - MAC LEONG Sut In - MAC																	
	201B	10	2.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	38.40	38.40	=5	14.400	
	301B	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	39.60	78.00	4	27.000	
	403B	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	35.40	113.40	6	62.700	
	105B	10	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	43.47	156.87	6	77.790	
	5251C	10	2.4	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	38.16	195.03	6	117.390	
7 Angelina SHMIDT - UZB NUSHTAEVA Yuliya - UZB																	

Handwritten signature



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-17



401 Women Platform Synchronised Final

Detail Result

Rank	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen	
	201B	10	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	34.80	34.80	7	18.000	
	301B	10	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	35.40	70.20	7	34.800	
	105B	10	2.3	4.5	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	41.40	111.60	7	64.500	
	403B	10	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	35.40	147.00	7	87.660	
	5211A	10	2.0	2.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	33.00	180.00	7	132.420	

Referee:

Sio Wan NG DO ROSARIO

Assistant Referee:

Akito Suehiro

Execution judge:

- 1 Mayur VYAS
- 2 Marie Antoinette DIMANCHE
- 3 Chun Hong LEUNG
- 4 Omid HADIGHI

Synchronisation judge:

- 1 WU Xiuren
- 2 Harli RAMAYANI
- 3 VONG Seng Fat
- 4 Tony, Kok Beng KOH
- 5 LER Soon Tien, Damien



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-17



402 Women 3m Springboard Final

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
1	XU ZhiHuan - CHN												
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	70.50	70.50		1
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	72.00	142.50		1	
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	73.50	216.00		1
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	68.20	284.20		1
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	67.50	351.70		1
	Total DD: 15.10												
2	QU Lin - CHN												
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	69.00	69.00	2	1.500
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	64.50	133.50	2	9.000
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	54.00	187.50	2	28.500
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	63.55	251.05	2	33.150
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	73.50	324.55	2	27.150
	Total DD: 15.10												
3	Nur Dhabitah SABRI - MAS												
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	63.00	3	7.500
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	65.10	128.10	3	14.400
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	52.50	180.60	3	35.400
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	69.00	249.60	3	34.600
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	64.50	314.10	3	37.600
	Total DD: 15.10												
4	BONG Qian Ping, Kimberly - MAS												
	105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	50.40	50.40	4	20.100
	405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	52.65	103.05	4	39.450
	5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	50.40	153.45	4	62.550
	201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	43.20	196.65	4	87.550
	301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	45.60	242.25	4	109.450
	Total DD: 11.20												
5	CHOI Sut Kuan - MAC												
	105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	48.00	48.00	5	22.500
	405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	51.30	99.30	5	43.200
	205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	51.80	151.10	5	64.900
	305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	40.60	191.70	5	92.500
	5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	43.20	234.90	5	116.800
	Total DD: 13.10												
6	FONG Kay Yian - SGP												
	5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	43.05	43.05	6	27.450
	105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	43.20	86.25	6	56.250



Alat



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-17



402 Women 3m Springboard Final

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	56.70	142.95	6	73.050	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	32.20	175.15	7	109.050	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	49.50	224.65	6	127.050	
Total DD: 13.00													
7 Ashlee TAN - SGP													
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	37.80	37.80	=7	32.700	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	42.00	79.80	7	62.700	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	60.20	140.00	7	76.000	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	39.20	179.20	6	105.000	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	41.85	221.05	7	130.650	
Total DD: 13.20													
8 Della Dinarsari HARIMURTI - INA													
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	34.00	34.00	10	36.500	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	30.40	64.40	10	78.100	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	46.80	111.20	9	104.800	
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	54.00	165.20	9	119.000	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	40.50	205.70	8	146.000	
Total DD: 12.30													
9 Dewi SETYANINGSIH - INA													
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	37.00	37.00	9	33.500	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	39.60	76.60	9	65.900	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	49.95	126.55	8	89.450	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	42.00	168.55	8	115.650	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	36.40	204.95	9	146.750	
Total DD: 12.90													
10 HO Iek Lam - MAC													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	37.80	37.80	=7	32.700	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	39.60	77.40	8	65.100	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	31.90	109.30	10	106.700	
303B	Reverse 1½ Soms.	3	2.3	5.5	6.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	40.25	149.55	10	134.650	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	25.20	174.75	10	176.950	
Total DD: 11.40													

Referee:
Akito Suehiro
Assistant Referee:
Marie Antoinette DIMANCHE



Akito



402 Women 3m Springboard Final

Detail Result

judge:

- 1 LIU Zhan
- 2 VONG Seng Fat
- 3 LER Soon Tien, Damien
- 4 Tony, Kok Beng KOH
- 5 Harli RAMAYANI

Harli Ramayani





7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-17



403 Men Platform Final

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen	
1	TAI Xiaohu - CHN													
	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	73.60	73.60	3	9.600	
	626B	Armstand Back 3 Somersaults	10	3.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	78.75	152.35	1		
	307C	Reverse 3½ Soms.	10	3.4	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	81.60	233.95	1		
	207B	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	64.80	298.75	2	19.600	
	109C	Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	92.50	391.25	1		
	5255B	Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	3.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	5.5	79.20	470.45	1		
	Total DD: 21.00													
2	YANG Ling - CHN													
	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	83.20	83.20	1		
	626B	Armstand Back 3 Somersaults	10	3.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	8.0	63.00	146.20	2	6.150	
	109C	Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	81.40	227.60	2	6.350	
	207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	90.75	318.35	1		
	307C	Reverse 3½ Soms.	10	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	64.60	382.95	2	8.300	
	5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	86.40	469.35	2	1.100	
	Total DD: 20.30													
3	CHEW Yiwei - MAS													
	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	75.20	75.20	2	8.000	
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	61.50	136.70	3	15.650	
	6243D	Armstand Back 2 Soms. 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	70.40	207.10	3	26.850	
	207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	75.90	283.00	3	35.350	
	301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	45.60	328.60	3	62.650	
	5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	73.60	402.20	3	68.250	
	Total DD: 17.80													
4	Jonathan CHAN - SGP													
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	45.00	45.00	7	38.200	
	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	76.80	121.80	5	30.550	
	305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	2.8	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	64.40	186.20	5	47.750	
	207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	46.20	232.40	5	85.950	
	5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	78.40	310.80	5	80.450	
	614B	Armstand Forward 2 Somersaults	10	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	55.20	366.00	4	104.450	
	Total DD: 17.90													
5	Siddharth Bajrang PARDESHI - IND													
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	51.00	51.00	6	32.200	
	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	78.40	129.40	4	22.950	
	5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	59.20	188.60	4	45.350	
	305B	Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.5	51.00	239.60	4	78.750	
	6243D	Armstand Back 2 Soms. 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	72.00	311.60	4	79.650	
	207B	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	46.80	358.40	5	112.050	





7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-17



403 Men Platform Final

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen	
Total DD: 19.20														
6	Joshua CHONG - SGP													
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	55.50	55.50	=4	27.700	
	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	51.20	106.70	6	45.650	
	305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	46.20	152.90	6	81.050	
	201B	Back Dive	10	1.8	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	27.90	180.80	6	137.550	
	5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	2.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	44.80	225.60	6	165.650	
	614B	Armstand Forward 2 Somersaults	10	2.4	4.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	43.20	268.80	6	201.650	
Total DD: 16.40														
7	Adil Ahmad IBRA - INA													
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	55.50	55.50	=4	27.700	
	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	25.60	81.10	7	71.250	
	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	3.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	20.30	101.40	7	132.550	
	305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	2.8	1.5	0.5	1.5	1.0	3.0	11.20	112.60	7	205.750	
	5251B	Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	49.40	162.00	7	229.250	
	614B	Armstand Forward 2 Somersaults	10	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	44.40	206.40	7	264.050	
Total DD: 16.90														

Referee:

Tony, Kok Beng KOH

Assistant Referee:

Harli RAMAYANI

judge:

- 1 Akito Suehiro
- 2 Omid HADIGHI
- 3 Chun Hong LEUNG
- 4 VONG Seng Fat
- 5 Marie Antoinette DIMANCHE





7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-18



501 Men 1m Springboard Final

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen	
1	LIU Chengming - CHN													
	5335D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	64.50	64.50	2	3.700	
	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.3	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	70.95	135.45	1		
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	76.80	212.25	1		
	305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	1	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	72.00	284.25	1		
	205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	60.00	344.25	1		
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	81.60	425.85	1		
		Total DD: 18.90												
2	CHEN Linhai - CHN													
	107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	57.00	57.00	6	11.200	
	305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	54.00	111.00	6	24.450	
	205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	72.00	183.00	2	29.250	
	5335D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 2½ Twists	1	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	73.50	256.50	2	27.750	
	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	81.60	338.10	2	6.150	
	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	72.00	410.10	2	15.750	
		Total DD: 18.60												
3	OOI Tze Liang - MAS													
	105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	57.20	57.20	5	11.000	
	5333D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	59.80	117.00	4	18.450	
	305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	1	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	51.00	168.00	4	44.250	
	107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	45.00	213.00	4	71.250	
	205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	72.00	285.00	3	59.250	
	405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	58.90	343.90	3	81.950	
		Total DD: 17.30												
4	Muhammad Syafiq PUTEH - MAS													
	5333D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	58.50	58.50	4	9.700	
	405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	60.45	118.95	3	16.500	
	107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	54.00	172.95	3	39.300	
	305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	1	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	63.00	235.95	3	48.300	
	205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	42.00	277.95	4	66.300	
	105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	62.40	340.35	4	85.500	
		Total DD: 17.30												
5	Timothy LEE - SGP													
	405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	54.25	54.25	8	13.950	
	105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	54.60	108.85	7	26.600	
	107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	52.50	161.35	5	50.900	
	203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	49.45	210.80	5	73.450	
	305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	1	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	63.00	273.80	5	70.450	
	5333D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	53.30	327.10	5	98.750	



Handwritten signature



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-18



501 Men 1m Springboard Final

Detail Result

Rank	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
Total DD: 16.60												
6 Zardo DOMENIOS - PHI												
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	54.60	54.60	7	13.600
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	44.85	99.45	9	36.000
303B	Reverse 1½ Soms.	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	46.80	146.25	9	66.000
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	46.80	193.05	7	91.200
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	52.70	245.75	6	98.500
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	46.25	292.00	6	133.850
Total DD: 15.30												
7 Mark LEE - SGP												
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	60.45	60.45	3	7.750
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	61.10	121.55	2	13.900
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	27.00	148.55	8	63.700
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	50.60	199.15	6	85.100
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	1	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	39.00	238.15	7	106.100
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	50.70	288.85	7	137.000
Total DD: 16.60												
8 Siddharth Bajrang PARDESHI - IND												
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	48.10	48.10	10	20.100
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	51.00	99.10	10	36.350
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	40.30	139.40	10	72.850
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	1	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	49.50	188.90	9	95.350
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	47.50	236.40	8	107.850
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	50.40	286.80	8	139.050
Total DD: 16.60												
9 Adityo Restu PUTRA - INA												
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	68.20	68.20	1	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	45.00	113.20	5	22.250
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	40.50	153.70	6	58.550
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	1	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	37.50	191.20	8	93.050
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	27.20	218.40	9	125.850
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	48.75	267.15	9	158.700
Total DD: 17.80												
10 Aldinsyah Putra RAFI - INA												
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	52.00	52.00	9	16.200
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	49.60	101.60	8	33.850
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	48.00	149.60	7	62.650
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	149.60	11	134.650
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	1	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	48.00	197.60	11	146.650





7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-18



501 Men 1m Springboard Final

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	51.00	248.60	10	177.250	
	Total DD: 17.90												
11	MIRKARIMOV Mirzokhid - UZB												
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	44.20	44.20	11	24.000	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	37.95	82.15	12	53.300	
303B	Reverse 1½ Soms.	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	33.60	115.75	11	96.500	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	42.00	157.75	10	126.500	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	46.80	204.55	10	139.700	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	42.50	247.05	11	178.800	
	Total DD: 14.80												
12	THIMMARAYAPPA Hari Prasad - IN												
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	43.20	43.20	12	25.000	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	40.30	83.50	11	51.950	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	27.60	111.10	12	101.150	
303B	Reverse 1½ Soms.	1	2.4	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	26.40	137.50	12	146.750	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	49.60	187.10	12	157.150	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	42.50	229.60	12	196.250	
	Total DD: 15.30												
	BOTIROV Doston - UZB												
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1										WD
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0										WD
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	1	3.0										WD
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0										WD
5333D	Reverse 1½ Soms. 1½ Twists	1	2.6										WD
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6										WD
	Total DD: 17.30												

Referee:

Akito Suehiro

Assistant Referee:

Omid HADIGHI

judge:

- 1 Mayur VYAS
- 2 Tony, Kok Beng KOH
- 3 Harli RAMAYANI
- 4 LER Soon Tien, Damien
- 5 WU Xiuren

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points





7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-18



502 Women Platform Preliminary

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
1	ZHANG Rui - CHN												
	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	73.50	73.50	2	4.500	
	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	41.60	115.10	2	20.500	
	6243D Armstand Back 2 Soms. 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	73.60	188.70	1		
	305B Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	3.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	73.50	262.20	1		
	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	76.80	339.00	1		
	Total DD: 15.60												
2	LIU Xin - CHN												
	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	78.00	78.00	1		
	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	57.60	135.60	1		
	207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	42.90	178.50	2	10.200	
	6243D Armstand Back 2 Soms. 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	78.40	256.90	2	5.300	
	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	81.60	338.50	2	0.500	
	Total DD: 15.90												
3	Traisy Vivien TUKIET - MAS												
	405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	56.00	56.00	3	22.000	
	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	55.50	111.50	3	24.100	
	205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	49.30	160.80	3	27.900	
	305C Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	54.60	215.40	3	46.800	
	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	64.00	279.40	3	59.600	
	Total DD: 14.70												
4	BONG Qian Ping, Kimberly - MAS												
	103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	39.20	39.20	7	38.800	
	201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	45.90	85.10	7	50.500	
	301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	50.35	135.45	6	53.250	
	405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	67.20	202.65	4	59.550	
	5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	45.00	247.65	4	91.350	
	Total DD: 10.10												
5	Myra LEE - SGP												
	405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	51.80	51.80	4	26.200	
	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	45.00	96.80	4	38.800	
	626C Armstand Back 3 Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	44.55	141.35	4	47.350	2
	205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	42.05	183.40	5	78.800	
	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	59.20	242.60	5	96.400	
	Total DD: 15.20												
6	Dewi SETYANINGSIH - INA												
	405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	43.40	43.40	5	34.600	
	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	46.50	89.90	5	45.700	



Handwritten signature and date: 18/06/2017



502 Women Platform Preliminary

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	49.30	139.20	5	49.500	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	39.20	178.40	6	83.800	
5251B	Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	37.70	216.10	6	122.900	
			Total DD: 14.10										
7 Titiporn TONAPHO - THA													
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	42.00	42.00	6	36.000	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	43.50	85.50	6	50.100	
5251B	Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	33.80	119.30	7	69.400	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	31.90	151.20	7	111.000	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	44.80	196.00	7	143.000	
			Total DD: 14.10										

Referee:

Mayur VYAS

Assistant Referee:

Akito Suehiro

judge:

- 1 LIU Zhan
- 2 VONG Seng Fat
- 3 Tony, Kok Beng KOH
- 4 LER Soon Tien, Damien
- 5 Harli RAMAYANI

Handwritten signature: Vyas MS 18/06/2017





7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-4-26



503 Mixed 3m Synchronised Final

Detail Result

Rank	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
1	QU Lin - CHN YANG Ling - CHN															
	101B	3	2.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	52.20	52.20	1	
	301B	3	2.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	48.60	100.80	1	
	405B	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	71.10	171.90	1	
	5152B	3	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	73.80	245.70	1	
	205B	3	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	73.80	319.50	1	
2	Gabriel Gilbert DAIM - MAS Nur Dhabitah SABRI - MAS															
	201B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	47.40	47.40	2	4.800
	301B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	48.00	95.40	2	5.400
	405B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	72.00	167.40	2	4.500
	107B	3	3.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	74.40	241.80	2	3.900
	5152B	3	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	70.20	312.00	2	7.500
3	Joshua CHONG - SGP Ashlee TAN - SGP															
	5132D	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	42.00	42.00	=3	10.200
	301B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	44.40	86.40	3	14.400
	107C	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	50.40	136.80	3	35.100
	205C	3	2.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	59.64	196.44	3	49.260
	405C	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	57.51	253.95	3	65.550
4	Della Dinarsari HARIMURTI - INA Andriyan - INA															
	5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	42.00	42.00	=3	10.200
	301B	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	38.40	80.40	4	20.400
	105B	3	2.4	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	52.56	132.96	4	38.940
	405B	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	58.50	191.46	4	54.240
	205B	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	55.80	247.26	4	72.240
5	LEONG Kam Cheong - MAC CHOI Sut Kuan - MAC															
	301B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	39.00	39.00	5	13.200
	5132D	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	39.00	78.00	5	22.800
	105B	3	2.4	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	49.68	127.68	5	44.220
	405C	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	53.46	181.14	5	64.560
	205C	3	2.8	6.5	7.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	42.84	223.98	5	95.520

Referee:
Sio Wan NG DO ROSARIO
Assistant Referee:
Akito Suehiro



503 Mixed 3m Synchronised Final

Detail Result

Execution judge:

- 1 Mayur VYAS
- 2 Marie Antoinette DIMANCHE
- 3 Omid HADIGHI
- 4 Chun Hong LEUNG

Synchronisation judge:

- 1 LIU Zhan
- 2 LER Soon Tien, Damien
- 3 VONG Seng Fat
- 4 Harli RAMAYANI
- 5 Tony, Kok Beng KOH



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-18



601 Womens Platform Final

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
1	LIU Xin - CHN												
	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	76.50	76.50	=1		
	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	86.40	162.90	1		
	207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	72.60	235.50	1		
	6243D Armstand Back 2 Soms. 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	62.40	297.90	1		
	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	83.20	381.10	1		
	Total DD: 15.90												
2	ZHANG Rui - CHN												
	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	76.50	76.50	=1		
	407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	51.20	127.70	2	35.200	
	6243D Armstand Back 2 Soms. 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.5	4.0	6.5	6.5	62.40	190.10	2	45.400	
	305B Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	70.50	260.60	2	37.300	
	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	75.20	335.80	2	45.300	
	Total DD: 15.60												
3	Traisy Vivien TUKIET - MAS												
	405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	7.0	6.0	8.0	7.0	60.20	60.20	3	16.300	
	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	55.50	115.70	4	47.200	
	205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	56.55	172.25	3	63.250	
	305C Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	54.60	226.85	3	71.050	
	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	65.60	292.45	3	88.650	
	Total DD: 14.70												
4	Myra LEE - SGP												
	405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	56.00	56.00	4	20.500	
	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	60.00	116.00	3	46.900	
	626C Armstand Back 3 Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	56.10	172.10	4	63.400	
	205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	49.30	221.40	4	76.500	
	5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	64.00	285.40	4	95.700	
	Total DD: 15.20												
5	BONG Qian Ping, Kimberly - MAS												
	103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	9.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	41.60	41.60	6	34.900	
	201B Back Dive	10	1.8	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	47.70	89.30	6	73.600	
	301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	10.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	51.30	140.60	5	94.900	
	405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	65.80	206.40	5	91.500	
	5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	51.00	257.40	5	123.700	
	Total DD: 10.10												
6	Dewi SETYANINGSIH - INA												
	405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	47.60	47.60	5	28.900	
	107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	51.00	98.60	5	64.300	





7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
 Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
 Macao, China
 2017-6-18



601 Womens Platform Final

Detail Result

Rank		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	39.15	137.75	6	97.750	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	54.60	192.35	6	105.550	
5251B	Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	39.00	231.35	6	149.750	
Total DD: 14.10													
7 Titiporn TONAPHO - THA													
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	35.00	35.00	7	41.500	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	3.5	31.50	66.50	7	96.400	
5251B	Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.5	5.0	44.20	110.70	7	124.800	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	3.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	37.70	148.40	7	149.500	
305C	Reverse 2½ Soms.	10	2.8	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	19.60	168.00	7	213.100	
Total DD: 14.10													

Referee:

Sio Wan NG DO ROSARIO

Assistant Referee:

Akito Suehiro

judge:

- 1 Mayur VYAS
- 2 Marie Antoinette DIMANCHE
- 3 VONG Seng Fat
- 4 Chun Hong LEUNG
- 5 Omid HADIGHI

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



Handwritten signature



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-18



602 Men 3m Synchronised Final

Detail Result

Rank	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen	
1	CHEN Linhai - CHN LIU Chengming - CHN																
	101B	3	2.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	51.60	51.60	1			
	201B	3	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	50.40	102.00	1		
	107B	3	3.1	7.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	77.19	179.19	2	4.830	
	407C	3	3.4	7.5	9.0	6.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	75.48	254.67	2	1.770	
	307C	3	3.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	81.90	336.57	1		
	5154B	3	3.4	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	81.60	418.17	1		
2	OOI Tze Liang - MAS CHEW Yiwei - MAS																
	201B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	49.80	49.80	2	1.800	
	301B	3	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	51.60	101.40	2	0.600	
	5154B	3	3.4	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	82.62	184.02	1		
	407C	3	3.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	72.42	256.44	1		
	5353B	3	3.3	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	76.23	332.67	2	3.900	
	109C	3	3.8	5.0	5.5	2.0	3.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	3.5	6.0	59.28	391.95	2	26.220	
3	Mark LEE - SGP Timothy LEE - SGP																
	201B	3	2.0	8.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	45.60	45.60	4	6.000	
	301B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	44.40	90.00	3	12.000	
	405B	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	70.20	160.20	3	23.820	
	205B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	67.50	227.70	3	28.740	
	107B	3	3.1	6.5	5.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	66.96	294.66	3	41.910	
	5152B	3	3.0	7.5	8.5	6.5	5.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	63.90	358.56	3	59.610	
4	Adityo Restu PUTRA - INA Tri Anggoro PRIAMBODO - INA																
	403B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	46.20	46.20	3	5.400	
	301B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	43.20	89.40	4	12.600	
	405B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	64.80	154.20	4	29.820	
	107B	3	3.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	64.17	218.37	4	38.070	
	205B	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	58.50	276.87	4	59.700	
	5152B	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	59.40	336.27	4	81.900	
5	LEONG Kam Cheong - MAC TANG Hio Fong - MAC																
	201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	5.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	43.80	43.80	5	7.800	
	301B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	40.80	84.60	5	17.400	
	403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	40.95	125.55	5	58.470	
	105B	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	48.96	174.51	5	81.930	
	405C	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	51.03	225.54	5	111.030	
	5233D	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	42.48	268.02	5	150.150	

Referee:

Sio Wan NG DO ROSARIO

Assistant Referee:

Akito Suehiro



Detail Result

Execution judge:

- 1 Mayur VYAS
- 2 Marie Antoinette DIMANCHE
- 3 Chun Hong LEUNG
- 4 Omid HADIGHI

Synchronisation judge:

- 1 WU Xiuren
- 2 LER Soon Tien, Damien
- 3 VONG Seng Fat
- 4 Harli RAMAYANI
- 5 Tony, Kok Beng KOH

杜紹雲



7th Asian Diving Cup 2017
Olympic Sports Centre - Aquatic Centre
Macao, China
2017-6-18



603 Mixed Platform Synchronised Final

Detail Result

Rank	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Dive Points	Total Score	Overall Rank	Points Behind	Pen	
1	XIA Yujie - CHN CAO Lizhi - CHN																
	101B	10	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	51.60	51.60	2	0.600	
	301B	10	2.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	52.20	103.80	1		
	407C	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	73.92	177.72	1		
	207C	10	3.3	8.0	8.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	69.30	247.02	1		
	5253B	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	71.04	318.06	1		
2	Jonathan CHAN - SGP Freida LIM - SGP																
	201B/301B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	45.60	45.60	3	6.600	
	101B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	45.60	91.20	3	12.600	
	405B	10	2.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	56.28	147.48	2	30.240	
	107B	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	62.10	209.58	2	37.440	
	5253B	10	3.2	7.0	8.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	59.52	269.10	2	48.960	
3	Muhammad Syahmi MOHD REZAL - MAS BONG Qian Ping, Kimberly - MAS																
	101B	10	2.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	52.20	52.20	1		
	201B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	47.40	99.60	2	4.200	
	301B	10	1.9	8.0	8.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	41.04	140.64	3	37.080	
	405B	10	2.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	60.48	201.12	3	45.900	
	5231D	10	2.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	48.60	249.72	3	68.340	
4	Trinapas SANTIBUT - THA Surincha BOORANAPOL - THA																
	201B	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	40.80	40.80	=4	11.400	
	301B	10	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	39.00	79.80	5	24.000	
	405B	10	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	55.44	135.24	4	42.480	
	107B	10	3.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	39.60	174.84	4	72.180	
	5251B	10	2.6	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	40.56	215.40	4	102.660	
5	KHASANOV Botir - UZB NUSHTAEVA Yuliya - UZB																
	201B	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	40.80	40.80	=4	11.400	
	301B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	41.40	82.20	4	21.600	
	105B	10	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	40.71	122.91	5	54.810	
	403B	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	39.60	162.51	5	84.510	
	5211A	10	2.0	5.5	6.0	3.5	4.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	32.40	194.91	5	123.150	

Referee:

Sio Wan NG DO ROSARIO

Assistant Referee:

Akito Suehiro



603 Mixed Platform Synchronised Final

Detail Result

Execution judge:

- 1 Omid HADIGHI
- 2 Chun Hong LEUNG
- 3 Mayur VYAS
- 4 Marie Antoinette DIMANCHE

Synchronisation judge:

- 1 VONG Seng Fat
- 2 Tony, Kok Beng KOH
- 3 WU Xiuren
- 4 Harli RAMAYANI
- 5 LER Soon Tien, Damien

Handwritten signature in blue ink.